BOLT DESCRIPTION ITEM NUMBER BQI'_‘..TlhE[':,IGMT]H’ ITEM WASHER DESCRIPTION ITEM NUMBER
HBC-C M12x40 8.8F 2095644 1.57 [40] A FLAT WASHER A 13/24-F 304771
HBC-C M12x50 8.8F 2095645 1.97 [50] B M12 SPLIT WASHER DIN127 HDG 2150395
HBC-C M12x60 8.8F 2095646 2.36 [60]
PLAN VIEW HBC-C M12x80 8.8F 2095647 3.15[80]
HBC-C M12x100 8.8F 2095648 3.94 [100]
B

NOTE: NUT IS INCLUDED WITH T-BOLT

— - — 0.94" 0.94"
<8 <8 | |
33 33 [24.00] w [24.00] c
= — DR ——
1.30" 0.55" . | = Y
[33.00] [14.00] 5 3 Sla G
ELEVATION VIEW SIDE VIEW PLAN VIEW SIDE VIEW
D
0.79" 0.79" 0.83" 0.83"
[20.03] [20.03] [21.10]
O i —
= NE=) =) = Ak=)
8¢ e S S)a
o | = hal
PLAN VIEW SIDE VIEW PLAN VIEW SIDE VIEW
Note: ITEM NUMBER: CHANNEL LIP:

T-BOLTS AND HARDWARE ARE
METRIC SIZES. DIMENSIONS ARE
CONVERTED TO IMPERIAL UNITS TO
THE NEAREST TWO DECIMAL PLACES.

SMOOTH

VARIES

ITEM DESCRIPTION:

7

HBC-C M12-T-BOLT, NUT & WASHERS

8




1.30" =l A
[33.00] fé 3;
B BOLT DESCRIPTION ITEM NUMBER B?ﬂ_‘..T”'\]E[':AG,VlT]H’ ITEM WASHER DESCRIPTION ITEM NUMBER
HBC-C M16x50 8.8F 2095649 1.97 [50] A FLAT WASHER A 17/30-F 304772
HBC-C M16x60 8.8F 2095650 2.36 [60] B M16 SPLIT WASHER DIN127 HDG 2150396 T
HBC-C M16x80 8.8F 2095651 3.15[80]
PLAN VIEW HBC-C M16x100 8.8F 2095652 3.94 [100]
NOTE: NUT IS INCLUDED WITH T-BOLT
B
M16
= - = 1.18" 1.18"
SN S [30.00] [30.00] c
o At o =,
1.30" 0.73" " |z
= (@) ~—
[33.00] [18.50] 5 S Sla J—
O |~
ELEVATION VIEW SIDE VIEW PLAN VIEW SIDE VIEW
D
1.05" 1.05" 1.08" 1.08"
[26.75] [26.75] [27.40] [27.40]
O O ON S - —
. J— (=:O 8 = 8 & 8
5 S 3z JE Sk
o N, — —
PLAN VIEW SIDE VIEW PLAN VIEW SIDE VIEW £

Note: ITEM NUMBER: CHANNEL LIP:

T-BOLTS AND HARDWARE ARE )

METRIC SIZES. DIMENSIONS ARE VARIES SMOOTH

CONVERTED TO IMPERIAL UNITS TO —

THE NEAREST TWO DECIMAL PLACES. | | . cccrmprion: F
HBC-C M16-T-BOLT, NUT & WASHERS

8

2 3 4 All 5 6 7



1.30"
[33.00]

PLAN VIEW

loggil

[13.90]

1.30"
[33.00]

ELEVATION VIEW

1.30"

1 [32.95]

1.14"
[29.00] ~

PLAN VIEW

IISL.O

BOLT LENGTH,
BOLT DESCRIPTION ITEM NUMBER "L IN. [MM]
HBC-C M20x60 8.8F 2095653 2.36 [60]
HBC-C M20x80 8.8F 2095654 3.15[80]
HBC-C M20x100 8.8F 2095655 3.94 [100]
HBC-C M20x125 8.8F 2095656 4.92 [129]
HBC-C M20x150 8.8F 2095657 5.91 [150]

NOTE: NUT IS INCLUDED WITH T-BOLT

0.73"

[18.50]

0.55"
[13.90]

SIDE VIEW

1.30"

[32.95]

SIDE VIEW

T-BOLTS AND HARDWARE ARE
METRIC SIZES. DIMENSIONS ARE
CONVERTED TO IMPERIAL UNITS TO

THE NEAREST TWO DECIMAL PLACES.

WASHER DESCRIPTION ITEM NUMBER
FLAT WASHER A 21/37-F 2008399
1.46" 1.46"
[37.00] [37.00]
N
2 é S|,
PLAN VIEW SIDE VIEW
Note: ITEM NUMBER:

VARIES

CHANNEL LIP:

SMOOTH

ITEM DESCRIPTION:

HBC-C M20-T-BOLT, NUT & WASHERS

7

8




1.30"

[oovil

PLAN VIEW

0.41"
[10.40]

1.30"
[33.00]

ELEVATION VIEW

0.79"
[20.03]

b

0.68"
[17.35]

PLAN VIEW

.SS°0

BOLT LENGTH,
BOLT DESCRIPTION ITEM NUMBER "L IN. [MM]
HBC-C-N M12x40 8.8F 2066370 1.57 [40]

NOTE: NUT IS INCLUDED WITH T-BOLT

0.55"
[14.00]

SIDE VIEW

0.79"
[20.03]

RN

0.43"
[10.80]

SIDE VIEW

[10.40]

ITEM WASHER DESCRIPTION ITEM NUMBER
A FLAT WASHER A 13/24-F 304771
B M12 SPLIT WASHER DIN127 HDG 2150395
0.94" ‘ ‘ 0.94"
[24.00] w [24.00]
@
= g o3
g § S|,
PLAN VIEW SIDE VIEW
0.83" 0.83"
[21.10]
— et i
g °|8
S =
PLAN VIEW 'SIDE VIEW
Note: ITEM NUMBER:

T-BOLTS AND HARDWARE ARE
METRIC SIZES. DIMENSIONS ARE
CONVERTED TO IMPERIAL UNITS TO

THE NEAREST TWO DECIMAL PLACES.

VARIES

CHANNEL LIP:

SMOOTH

ITEM DESCRIPTION:

7

HBC-C-N M12-T-BOLT, NUT & WASHERS

8




PLAN VIEW

0.45"
[11.40]

1.30"
[33.00]

ELEVATION VIEW

1.05"
[26.75]

@

0.91"
[23.00]

PLAN VIEW

BOLT LENGTH,

BOLT DESCRIPTION ITEM NUMBER "L" IN. [MM]
HBC-C-N M16x40 8.8F 2069471 1.57 [40]
HBC-C-N M16x50 8.8F 433478 1.97 [50]
HBC-C-N M16x60 8.8F 2019736 2.36 [60]
HBC-C-N M16x80 8.8F 433479 3.15[80]
HBC-C-N M16x100 8.8F 2019737 3.94 [100]
HBC-C-N M16x150 8.8F 2019738 5.91 [150]

NOTE: NUT IS INCLUDED WITH T-BOLT

[11.40]

0.45"

0.73"

[18.50]

SIDE VIEW

1.05"

[26.75]

0.58"

[14.80]

SIDE VIEW

ITEM WASHER DESCRIPTION ITEM NUMBER
A FLAT WASHER A 17/30-F 304772
B | M16 SPLIT WASHER DIN127 HDG 2150396
1.18" 1.18"
[30.00]

[30.00]

&)

eooy ||
|

. = N
°
PLAN VIEW SIDE VIEW
1.08" 1.08"
[27.40] [27.40]
'Vg; N —
PLAN VIEW SIDE VIEW
Note: ITEM NUMBER:

T-BOLTS AND HARDWARE ARE
METRIC SIZES. DIMENSIONS ARE

CONVERTED TO IMPERIAL UNITS TO
THE NEAREST TWO DECIMAL PLACES.

VARIES

CHANNEL LIP:

SMOOTH

ITEM DESCRIPTION:

7

HBC-C-N M16-T-BOLT, NUT & WASHERS

8




BOLT DESCRIPTION ITEM NUMBER BC..)I'_‘..TlhE[':AGMT]H’ WASHER DESCRIPTION ITEM NUMBER
HBC-C-N M20x80 8.8F 2019739 3.15 [80] FLAT WASHER A 21/37-F 2008399
HBC-C-N M20x150 8.8F 2019820 5.91 [150] R
PLAN VIEW NOTE: NUT IS INCLUDED WITH T-BOLT
B
M20
| —
k] = 146" 1.46"
(o)) (o))
8 3 2 [37.00] [37.00] .
N|

1.30" 0.73" ~ |
A = 8' N
[33.00] [18.50] E é 5 g K
ELEVATION VIEW SIDE VIEW PLAN VIEW SIDE VIEW
D
1.30" 1.30"
[32.95] [32.95]
©8
<&
PLAN VIEW SIDE VIEW £
Note: ITEM NUMBER: CHANNEL LIP:
T-BOLTS AND HARDWARE ARE —
METRIC SIZES. DIMENSIONS ARE VARIES SMOOTH

CONVERTED TO IMPERIAL UNITS TO
THE NEAREST TWO DECIMAL PLACES.| [~ — =

HBC-C-N M20-T-BOLT, NUT & WASHERS

7 8




PLAN VIEW

0.41"
[10.40]

1.30"
[33.00]

ELEVATION VIEW

0.79"
[20.03]

b

0.68"
[17.35]

PLAN VIEW

BOLT LENGTH,
BOLT DESCRIPTION ITEM NUMBER "L IN. [MM]
HBC-C M12x40 50R 2095684 1.57 [40]
HBC-C M12x40 50R 433463 1.57 [40]
HBC-C M12x50 50R 2095685 1.97[50]
HBC-C M12x50 50R 433465 1.97[50]
HBC-C M12x80 50R 2095686 3.15[80]
HBC-C M12x80 50R 433466 3.15[80]
HBC-C M12x100 50R 2095687 3.94[100]
HBC-C M12x100 50R 433467 3.94[100]

NOTE: NUT IS INCLUDED WITH T-BOLT

0.55"

0.41"
[10.40]

[14.00]

0.43"
[10.80]

SIDE VIEW

0.79"
[20.03]

RN

SIDE VIEW

A
ITEM WASHER DESCRIPTION ITEM NUMBER
A FLAT WASHER A 13/24-F 304771
B M12 SPLIT WASHER DIN127 HDG 2150395
B
0.94" | . 0.94"
[24.00] w [24.00] c
@
- | g |8
b § S| el
PLAN VIEW SIDE VIEW
0.83" 0.83"
[21.10]
N —
g ° |3
S S|al
PLAN VIEW SIDE VIEW
Note: ITEM NUMBER: CHANNEL LIP:
T-BOLTS AND HARDWARE ARE —
METRIC SIZES. DIMENSIONS ARE VARIES SMOOTH

CONVERTED TO IMPERIAL UNITS TO

THE NEAREST TWO DECIMAL PLACES.| [~ — =

HBC-C M12 50R-T-BOLT, NUT & WASHERS

7 8




1.30"
[33.00]

PLAN VIEW

0.45"

loggil

[11.40]

i)

1.30"
[33.00]

ELEVATION VIEW

1.05"
[26.75]

@

0.91"
[23.00]

PLAN VIEW

IISL.O

BOLT LENGTH,
BOLT DESCRIPTION ITEM NUMBER "L IN. [MM]
HBC-C M16x50 50R 2095688 1.97 [50]
HBC-C M16x50 50R 433471 1.97 [50]
HBC-C M16x60 50R 2095689 2.36 [60]
HBC-C M16x80 50R 2095690 3.15 [80]
HBC-C M16x100 50R 2095691 3.94 [100]

NOTE: NUT IS INCLUDED WITH T-BOLT

0.73"

[18.50]

[11.40]

0.45"

SIDE VIEW

1.05"

[26.75]

0.58"
[14.80]

SIDE VIEW

ITEM WASHER DESCRIPTION ITEM NUMBER
A FLAT WASHER A 17/30-F 304772
B | M16 SPLIT WASHER DIN127 HDG 2150396
1.18" 1.18"
[30.00]

[30.00]

e ()

eooy ||
|

. = N
°
PLAN VIEW SIDE VIEW
1.08" 1.08"
[27.40] [27.40]
'Vg; N —
PLAN VIEW SIDE VIEW
Note: ITEM NUMBER:

T-BOLTS AND HARDWARE ARE
METRIC SIZES. DIMENSIONS ARE
CONVERTED TO IMPERIAL UNITS TO

THE NEAREST TWO DECIMAL PLACES.

VARIES

CHANNEL LIP:

SMOOTH

ITEM DESCRIPTION:

7

HBC-C M16 50R-T-BOLT, NUT & WASHERS

8




	Sheets and Views
	HBC-C, HBC-C M12
	HBC-C, HBC-C M16
	HBC-C, HBC-C M20
	HBC-C, HBC-C-N M12
	HBC-C, HBC-C-N M16
	HBC-C, HBC-C-N M20
	HBC-C, HBC-C M12 50R
	HBC-C, HBC-C M16 50R


